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Richard Ames Jim Arwood 
Jerome School District AZ Department of Commerce 
107 3rd Ave, West Energy Office 
Jerome, ID  83338- 3800 N Central, Suite 1400 
Phone: (208) 324-3361 Phoenix, AZ  85012- 
Fax: (208) 324-1287 Phone: (602) 280-1402 
E-mail: Fax: (602) 280-1445 
 E-mail: jima@az.commerce.com 

Ken Baker Tim Baker 
Rebuild America King County Housing Authority 
3025 Winsome Dr , 
Boise, ID  83702- Phone: (206) 574-1111 
Phone: (208) 861-5736 Fax:  
Fax: (208) 338-9154 E-mail: timb@kcha.org 
E-mail: kbaker1@mindspring.com 

Alba Barragan Rosemarie Bartlett 
Pinole Valley High School Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 
Student PO Box 999, K6-05 
, Richland, WA  99352- 
Phone:  Phone: (509) 375-6606 
Fax:  Fax: (509) 372-4990 
E-mail: E-mail: rosemarie.bartlett@pnl.gov 

Roderick Burnley Raymond Carr 
City of Pinole County of Hawaii 
2131 Pear St 25 Aupuni St, Room 219 
Pinole, CA  94564- Hilo, HI  96720- 
Phone: (510) 724-9837 Phone: (808) 961-8497 
Fax: (510) 724-4921 Fax: (808) 935-1205 
E-mail: rburnley@ci.pinole.ca.us E-mail: energy@co.hawaii.hi.ms 



Dave Castillo Maura Clark 
Inter Tribal Council of Arizona, Inc. CA Energy Commission 
2214 N Central Ave, Suite 100 1516 9th St, MS 26 
Phoenix, AZ  85004- Sacramento, CA  95814- 
Phone: (602) 307-1547 Phone: (916) 653-6231 
Fax: (602) 258-4825 Fax: (916) 654-4304 
E-mail: dave.castillo@dcaonline.com E-mail: mclark@energy.state.ca.us 

Doug Crockett Cyane Dandridge 
Tuscon Unified School District Rebuild America 
PO Box 40400 175 N Redwood Dr, Suite 150 
2044 East 15th St San Rafael, CA  94903- 
Tuscon, AZ  85717-0400 Phone: (415) 507-1623 
Phone: (520) 225-4673 Fax: (415) 507-1975 
Fax: (520) 225-4865 E-mail: cyane@seiinc.org 
E-mail: doug.crockett@tusd.k12.az.us 

Mildred Dandridge Kenneth Davis 
Strategic Energy Innovations Los Angles Unified School District 
175 N Redwood Dr 355 S Grand Ave, Suite 447 
San Rafael, CA  94903- Los Angeles, CA  90071- 
Phone: (415) 507-2183 Phone: (213) 633-7267 
Fax:  Fax: (213) 633-8442 
E-mail: mildred@seiinc.org E-mail: kdavis3@lausd.k12.ca.us 

Sunny Dent Julie Dhatt-Honekamp 
National Energy Foundation Spokane Neighborhood Action Programs 
3676 California Ave, Suite A117 2116 E First Ave 
Salt Lake City, UT  84104- Spokane, WA  99202- 
Phone: (801) 908-5800 Phone: (509) 456-7111 
Fax: (801) 908-5400 Fax: (509) 534-5874 
E-mail: sunny@nef1.org E-mail: dhatt@snapwa.org 



Norma Dulin Karla Duran 
The Growth Factor Pinole Valley High School 
1733 SE Claybourne St Student 
Portland, OR  97202- , 
Phone: (503) 232-2241 Phone:  
Fax: (503) 232-4441 Fax:  
E-mail: norma@thegrowthfactor.com E-mail: 

Charles Ehrlich Charles Eley 
Heschong Mahone Group, Inc. Eley Associates 
11626 Fair Oaks Blvd, #302 142 Minna St 
Fair Oaks, CA  95628- San Francisco, CA  94105- 
Phone: (916) 962-7001 Phone: (415) 957-1977 
Fax: (916) 962-0101 Fax: (415) 957-1381 
E-mail: ehrlich@h-m-g.com E-mail: charles@eley.com 

Diane Ferington Deyanira Flores 
Office of Sustainable Development Clark County Nevada 
721 NW 9th Ave, #350 500 S Grand Central Parkway, 5th Floor 
Portland, OR  97209-  
Phone: (503) 823-7581 Las Vegas, NV  89129- 
Fax: (503) 823-5311 Phone: (702) 455-3544 
E-mail: dferington@ci.portland.or.us Fax: (702) 455-4055 
 E-mail: deyanira@co.clark.nv.us 

Rebecca Garrett Adam Greenfield 
Alaska Energy Authority Global Green USA 
813 W Northern Lights Blvd 227 Broadway, Suite 302 
Anchorage, AK  99503- Santa Monica, CA  90401- 
Phone: (907) 269-4624 Phone: (310) 394-7700 
Fax: (907) 269-3044 Fax: (310) 394-7750 
E-mail: rgarrett@aidea.org E-mail: agreenfield@globalgreen.org 



Patrick Griffiths Nancy Lynn Hoeffer 
City of Bend Public Works Community Energy Services Corp. 
, 1013 Pardee 
Phone: (541) 317-3008 Berkeley, CA  94710- 
Fax:  Phone: (510) 644-8546 
E-mail: pgriffiths@ci.bend.or.us Fax: (510) 883-6534 
 E-mail: nancy@ebreo.org 

Scott Igoe Rich Illingworth 
Rebuild America SAFE-BIDCO 
2277 Research Blvd, MS 6Z 1211 N Dutton Ave, Suite D 
Rockville, MD  20850- Santa Rosa, CA  95401- 
Phone: (301) 519-5136 Phone: (707) 577-8621 
Fax: (301) 519-6333 Fax: (707) 577-7348 
E-mail: sigoe@rebuild.org E-mail: rmi@safe-bidco.com 

Teri Jackson, LC Colin Jessop 
Metaloptics Sustainable Earth Enterprises 
19542 Shadow Springs Way 1268 Devonshire Dr 
Northridge, CA  91326- San Diego, CA  92107- 
Phone: (818) 366-9783 Phone: (619) 255-1049 
Fax: (818) 366-9561 Fax: (619) 255-1049 
E-mail: tjackson@metaloptics.com E-mail: colinjessop@cox.net 

Yi Hwa Kim Mark Lentz 
Los Angeles Unified School District Lentz Engineering Asssoicates, Inc. 
Environmental Health and Safety 511 Broadway, Suite 4 
1449 South Pedro St Sheboygan Falls, WI  53085-1500 
Los Angeles, CA  90015- Phone: (920) 467-1075 
Phone: (213) 749-5086 Fax: (920) 467-1255 
Fax: (213) 749-7201 E-mail: m.lentz@lentzengineering.com 
E-mail: ykim@lausd.k12.ca.us 



Denise Lofman Dave Logan 
Global Green USA Ada County Operations 
227 Broadway, Suite 302 200 W Front St 
Santa Monica, CA  90401- Boise, ID  83702- 
Phone: (310) 394-7700 Phone: (208) 287-7100 
Fax: (310) 394-7750 Fax: (208) 287-7109 
E-mail: dlofman@globalgreen.org E-mail: davel@adaweb.net 

Mary Luevano Jeff Madsen 
Global Green USA Idaho State University 
227 Broadway, Suite 302 PO Box 8137 
Santa Monica, CA  90401- Pocatello, ID  83209- 
Phone: (310) 394-7700 Phone: (208) 282-4621 
Fax: (310) 394-7750 Fax: (208) 282-4618 
E-mail: mluevano@globalgreen.org E-mail: madsjeff@isu.edu 

Mark McWhirter Stephen Meder 
AZ Department of Commerce University of Hawaii School of Architecture 
Energy Office 2410 Campus Rd 
3800 N Central, Suite 1400 Honolulu, HI  96822- 
Phoenix, AZ  85012- Phone: (808) 956-4906 
Phone: (602) 280-1402 Fax: (808) 956-7778 
Fax: (602) 280-1445 E-mail: smeder@hawaii.edu 
E-mail: markm@az.commerce.com 

Betty Merrill Karen Messmer 
Rebuld Oregon, Oregon Office of Energy WSU Energy Program 
625 Marion St, NE PO Box 43165 
Salem, OR  97301- Olympia, WA  98504-3165 
Phone: (503) 378-6510 Phone: (360) 956-2090 
Fax: (503) 373-7806 Fax: (360) 236-2090 
E-mail: betty.merrill@state.or.us E-mail: messmerk@energy.wsu.edu 



Jayson Miller Judy Monnier 
Save More Resources Oakland Housing Authority 
PO Box 2559 1619 Harrison St 
Grand Junction, CO  81502- Oakland, CA  94612- 
Phone: (360) 455-9964 Phone: (510) 874-1617 
Fax: (970) 255-9966 Fax: (510) 874-1649 
E-mail: jayson.miller@smr.tv E-mail: jmonnier@oakha.org 

Melinda Moore Susan Munves 
Rebuild Tenakee Springs City of Santa Monica 
Tenekee Springs, AK  99841- 1998 Main St, Suite 300 
Phone: (907) 736-2200 Santa Monica, CA  90401- 
Fax: (907) 736-2207 Phone: (310) 458-8229 
E-mail: tenakemam@yahoo.com Fax: (310) 952-7680 
 E-mail: susan_munves@santa-monica.org 

Pam Peak Michael Peel 
Strategic Energy Innovations Tuscon Unified School District 
175 N Redwood Dr, Suite 150 Student 
San Rafael, CA  94903-  
Phone: (415) 507-2182 Phone:  
Fax: (415) 507-1975 Fax:  
E-mail: pam@seiinc.org E-mail: 

Greg Pfeifer Melissa Podeszwa 
Williams Scottsman US Department of Energy 
7933 N Uplend Dr 800 5th Ave, Suite 3950 
Portland, OR  97203- Seattle, WA  98104- 
Phone: (503) 285-6165 Phone: (206) 553-2878 
Fax:  Fax: (206) 553-2200 
E-mail: gjpfeiff@willscot.com E-mail: melissa.podeszwa@ee.doe.gov 



Richard Putnam Elizabeth Raman 
US Department of Energy State of Hawaii/DBEDT 
800 5th Ave, Suite 3950 Energy, Resources, & Technolgoy Division 
Seattle, WA  98104- PO Box 999 
Phone: (206) 553-2165 Honolulu, HI  96801-2359 
Fax: (206) 553-2200 Phone: (808) 587-3806 
E-mail: richard.putnam@ee.doe.gov Fax: (808) 587-3820 
 E-mail: eraman@dbedt.hawaii.gov 

Elise Rand Glenn Sato 
Potomac Communications Group County of Kauai 
2025 M St, Suite 350 4444 Rice St, Suite 200 
Washington, DC  20036- Lihue, HI  96766- 
Phone: (202) 466-7391 Phone: (808) 241-6390 
Fax: (202) 429-0365 Fax: (808) 241-6399 
E-mail: erand@pcpr.com E-mail: glenn@kauaioed.org 

Fred Schwartz Sue Seifert 
San Francisco PUC Idaho Energy Division 
1155 Market St, 4th Floor 1301 N Orchard 
San Francisco, CA  94103- Boise, ID  83706- 
Phone: (415) 554-2425 Phone: (208) 327-7973 
Fax: (415) 554-0796 Fax: (208) 327-7866 
E-mail: fschwartz@sfwater.org E-mail: sseifert@idwr.state.id.us 

Blanche Sheinkopf Elizabeth Shirakh 
Rebuild America California Energy Commission 
1104 Parkside Place 1516 9th St 
Indian Harbor Beach, FL  32937- Sacramento, CA  95814- 
Phone: (321) 779-3768 Phone: (916) 654-4089 
Fax: (321) 779-3798 Fax: (916) 654-4304 
E-mail: bsheinkopf@energysmartschools.ne E-mail: eshirakh@energy.state.ca.us 



Klaw Simmer Mary E. Spruill 
Montessori School of Maui The NEED Project 
2933 Baldwin Ave 8408 Kao Circle 
Makawao, HI  96768- Manassas, VA  20110- 
Phone: (808) 573-0374 Phone: (800) 875-5029 
Fax: (808) 573-0389 Fax: (800) 847-1820 
E-mail: ksimmer@maui.net E-mail: mspruill@need.org 

Nehemiah Stone Clare Bressani Tanko 
Heschong Mahone Group, Inc. Energy Action/Local Initiatives Support  
11626 Fair Oaks Blvd, Inc. Corp (LISC) 
Fair Oaks, CA  95628- 369 Pine St, Suite 350 
Phone: (916) 962-7001 San Francisco, CA  94104- 
Fax: (916) 862-0101 Phone: (415) 397-7322 
E-mail: stone@h-m-g.com Fax: (415) 397-8605 
 E-mail: ctanko@liscnet.org 

Mary Tucker Thomas D. Van Liew 
City of San Jose Hawaiian Electric Company/Rebuild Hawaii 
777 N 1st  St, Suite 300 PO Box 2750 
San Jose, CA  95112- Honolulu, HI  96840-0001 
Phone: (408) 277-4111 Phone: (808) 543-4721 
Fax: (408) 277-3606 Fax: (808) 543-4722 
E-mail: mary.tucker@ci.sj.ca.us E-mail: tvanliew@hei.com 

Rebecca Wamsley Walker Wells, AICP 
North Fork Community Development  Global Green USA 
53789 Road 222 227 Broadway, Suite 302 
North Fork, CA  93693- Santa Monica, CA  90401- 
Phone: (559) 877-2244 Phone: (310) 394-7700 
Fax: (559) 877-8661 Fax: (310) 394-7750 
E-mail: eveo16@hotmail.com E-mail: wwells@globalgreen.org 



Paula Wiesner Cynthia Winans-Burns 
Sacramento Municipal Utility District  Montessori School of Maui 
PO Box 15830, MS A102 2933 Baldwin Ave 
Sacramento, CA  95852-1830 Makawao, HI  96768- 
Phone: (916) 732-5433 Phone: (808) 573-0374 
Fax: (916) 732-5229 Fax: (808) 573-0389 
E-mail: pwiesne@smud.org E-mail: pepa@lava.net 

John Zinner 
Zinner Consultants 
2204 22nd Street 
Santa Monica, CA  90405- 
Phone: (310) 450-9105 
Fax: (310) 450-9247 
E-mail: jszinner@aol.com 


